Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)
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75,90

72,45

130,81

140,30

83,95

96,60

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



